DM-Lag Uppland 2012/2013, Grundomgang - Uppsala

Kvot

215-120 1.792
226 - 113 2.000
220- 96 2.292
194 - 137 1.416
187 -121 1.545
227 -180 1.261
168 - 141 1.191
159-170 0.935
171-209 0.818
128 - 226 0.566
128 - 284 0.451
110-336 0.327

VP

114
113
110
106

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp

1 Disraeli 6 5-0-1

2 Fjuckby Hellmoppers 6 3-2-1

3 Lag Evulin 6 3-3-0

4 Wild & Crazy 6 4-1-1

5 Aspro Krasi 6 3-1-2

6 JAM 6 3-1-2

7 The Oldboys 6 2-3-1

8 Anders 6 2-2-2

9 Mess 6 1-2-3

10 UGG 2 6 1-1-4

11 Essen 6 1-0-5

12 Alert 6 0-0-6
Rond 1 Tisdag 16 okt kl 18.30-20.00 Imp
Alert - Essen 26-37
Lag Evulin - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 28-21
Anders - Wild & Crazy 2-6
UGG 2 - JAM 12-60
Disraeli - Mess 45-13
The Oldboys - Aspro Krasi 14-17
Rond 2 Tisdag 16 okt kI 20.30-22.00 Imp
Mess - Wild & Crazy 24-39
JAM - Lag Evulin 22-21
Disraeli - UGG 2 22-10
The Oldboys - Alert 49-29
Anders - Essen 53-32
Aspro Krasi - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 27-12
Rond 3 Tisdag 20 nov kI 18.30-20.00 Imp
The Oldboys - Disraeli 16-34
Alert - Mess 21-66
UGG 2 - Wild & Crazy 18-48
Lag Evulin - Anders 28-13
Fjuckby Hellmoppers - JAM 38-12
Essen - Aspro Krasi 4 -53
Rond 4 Tisdag 20 nov kI 20.30-22.00 Imp
Fjuckby Hellmoppers - Mess 63-19
The Oldboys - Essen 47-18
JAM - Disraeli 52-27
UGG 2 - Anders 21-44
Lag Evulin - Alert 87-0
Aspro Krasi - Wild & Crazy 21-47
Rond 5 Tisdag 18 dec 18.30-20.00 Imp
Lag Evulin - The Oldboys 25-27
Anders - Disraeli 25-52
UGG 2 - Mess 26-31
Wild & Crazy - JAM 50-37
Essen - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 5 -61
Alert - Aspro Krasi 13-56
Rond 6 Tisdag 18 dec 20.30-22.00 Imp
Alert - UGG 2 21-41
Wild & Crazy - Disraeli 4 -35
Mess - The Oldboys 18-15
Fjuckby Hellmoppers - Anders 31-22
Essen - JAM 32-44
Aspro Krasi - Lag Evulin 13-31

VP

12-18
17-13
14-16
3-25
23-7
14-16

VP

11-19
15-15
18-12
20-10
21-9

19-11

VP

10-20
4 -25
7-23
19-11
22-8
3-25
VP

25-4
23-7
22-8
9-21
25-0
8 -22

VP

14-16
8 -22
14-16
19-11
1-25
4 -25
VP

10-20
7 -23
16-14
17-13
12-18
10-20

DM-Lag Uppland 2012/2013, Grundomgang - Enkoping

Plac
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Lag Ronder V-O-F

EBS GUL 3-2-0
EBS ROD
EBS ORANGE
EBS BLA

EBS SVART
EBS GRON
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Imp
191 - 121
184 - 124
170 - 135
184 - 186
153 - 210
148 - 254

Kvot

1.579
1.484
1.259
0.989
0.729
0.583




Rond 1 2012-12-20 Kl 18.00

EBS ROD - EBS SVART
EBS GUL - EBS BLA
EBS ORANGE - EBS GRON
Rond 2 2012-12-20 Kl 20.00
EBS SVART - EBS ORANGE
EBS GRON - EBS GUL
EBS BLA - EBS ROD
Rond 3 2012-12-27 K| 18.00
EBS GUL - EBS ROD
EBS ORANGE - EBS BLA
EBS SVART - EBS GRON
Rond 4 2012-12-27 K| 20.00
EBS ROD - EBS ORANGE
EBS BLA - EBS GRON
EBS SVART - EBSGUL
Rond 5 2013-01-03 KI 18.00
EBS ORANGE - EBS GUL
EBS BLA - EBS SVART
EBS GRON - EBSROD

Imp VP

32-36 14-16
34-32 15-15
65- 8 25-3
Imp VP

9 -47 6 -24
31-54 10-20
20-24 14-16
Imp VP

31-27 16-14
38-52 12-18
43-36 16-14
Imp VP

29-11 19-11
20-47 9-21
22-35 12-18
Imp VP

9 -37 8 -22
60-43 19-11
26-72 5-25

DM-Lag Uppland 2012/2013, Semifinal Grupp A

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Team Yoda 5 5-0-0 325-118 2.754 109
2 Wild & Crazy 5 2-2-1 263-196 1.342 88
3 The Oldboys 5 3-0-2 256-181 1.414 84
4 Disraeli 5 2-1-2 190-171 1.111 76
5 JAM 5 1-0-4 135-239 0.565 54
6 EBS GUL 5 0-1-4 73 -337 0.217 28

Rond 1 26/1 Imp VP

Team Yoda - EBS GUL 98- 2 25-0

Disraeli - JAM 47-27 19-11

The Oldboys - Wild & Crazy 26-66 7 -23

Rond 2 26/1 Imp VP

Disraeli - Team Yoda 12-39 9-21

Wild & Crazy - EBS GUL 53-47 16-14

JAM - The Oldboys 32-61 9-21

Rond 3 26-27/1 Imp VP

Wild & Crazy - Disraeli 47-36  17-13

JAM - Team Yoda 30-74 6 -24

The Oldboys - EBS GUL 89-12 25-1

Rond 4 27/1 Imp VP

JAM - Wild & Crazy 19-52 8 -22

EBS GUL - Disraeli 7 -70 3-25

Team Yoda - The Oldboys 46-29 19-11

Rond 5 27/1 Imp VP

EBS GUL - JAM 5-27 10-20

Team Yoda - Wild & Crazy 68-45 20-10

The Oldboys - Disraeli 51-25 20-10

DM-Lag Uppland 2012/2013, Semifinal Grupp B

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Skalman 5 4-1-0 258-175 1.474 93
2 Greven 5 2-2-1 258-166 1554 92
3 EBS ROD 5 1-3-1 223-226 0987 74
4 Fjuckby Hellmoppers 5 0-4-1 169-203 0.833 69
5 Aspro Krasi 5 1-1-3 171-213 0.803 66
6 Lag Evulin 5 0-3-2 164-260 0.631 56

Rond 1 26/1 Imp VP

Skalman - Aspro Krasi 59-46 18-12




Greven_
EBS ROD

Rond 2 26/1

Greven

Fjuckby Hellmoppers
Lag Evulin

Rond 3 26-27/1
Fjuckby Hellmoppers
Lag Evulin

EBS ROD

Rond 4 27/1
Lag Evulin
Aspro Krasi
Skalman

Rond 5 27/1
Aspro Krasi

Skalman
EBS ROD

Lag Evulin
Fjuckby Hellmoppers

Skalman
Aspro Krasi
EBS ROD

Greven
Skalman
Aspro Krasi

Fjuckby Hellmoppers
Greven_
EBS ROD

Lag Evulin
Fjuckby Hellmoppers
Greven

66-17
39-31

Imp
27-54
16-21
60-57

Imp
35-42
30-30
53-26

Imp
39-45
16-67
53-30

Imp
62-18

62-42
44-56

25-5
16-14
VP
9-21
14-16
16-14
VP

14-16
15-15
21-9

VP

14-16
5-25
20-10
VP
24-6
19-11
13-17

DM-Lag Uppland 2012/2013, Final 9-10 mars

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Team Yoda 7 5-0-2 356-217 1641 134
2 Greven 7 4-2-1 387-223 1.735 131
3 Skalman 7 4-1-2 346 - 275 1.258 120
4 EBS ROD 7 2-2-3 297 -259 1.147 108
5 Disraeli 7 3-1-3 245 -293 0.836 95
6 The Oldboys 7 2-3-2 226 - 285 0.793 94
7 Wild & Crazy 7 1-3-3 236-324 0.728 87
8 Fjuckby Hellmoppers 7 0-2-5 193-410 0.471 64

Rond 1 9/3 9.00-10.15 och 10.25-11.40 Imp VP

Fjuckby Hellmoppers - Team Yoda 23-71 5-25

Wild & Crazy - EBS ROD 23 -35 13-17

Greven - The Oldboys 35-39 14-16

Disraeli - Skalman 19 -61 6 -24

Rond 2 9/3 11.50-13.05 och 14.00-15.15 Imp VP

Wild & Crazy - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 34 -34  15-15

The Oldboys - Team Yoda 24 -70 6 -24

EBS ROD - Disraeli 71 -6 25-3

Skalman - Greven 25 -73 5-25

Rond 3 9/3 15.25-16.40 och 16.50-18.05 Imp U

Fjuckby Hellmoppers - The Oldboys 12 -33  11-19

Disraeli - Wild & Crazy 18-45 9-21

Team Yoda - Skalman 40 -18 20-10

Greven - EBS ROD 37 -44  14-16

Rond 4 9-10/3 18.15-19.30 & 9.00-10.15 Imp 4

Disraeli - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 73 -27 24-6

Skalman - The Oldboys 60 -17 24-6

Wild & Crazy - Greven 32-59 9-21

EBS ROD - Team Yoda 26 -58 8 -22

Rond 5 10/3 10.25-11.40 och 11.50-13.05 Imp VP

Fjuckby Hellmoppers - Skalman 50 -50 15-15

Greven - Disraeli 26 -50 10-20

The Oldboys - EBS ROD 43 -29 18-12

Team Yoda - Wild & Crazy 67 -27 23-7

Rond 6 10/3 14.00-15.15 och 15.25-16.40 Imp VP

Greven_ - Fjuckby Hellmoppers 101-12 25-0

EBS ROD - Skalman 44 -57  12-18

Disraeli - Team Yoda 43 -29 18-12

Wild & Crazy - The Oldboys 43 -36 16-14

Rond 7 10/3 16.50-18.05 och 18.15-19.30 Imp VP

Fjuckby Hellmoppers - EBS ROD 35-48 12-18

Team Yoda - Greven 21 -56 8 -22

Skalman - Wild & Crazy 75-32 24-6




The Oldboys - Disraeli 34 -36 15-15



